Calcium Sandoz 500 mg 60 comprimidos

€7.14

Indicated for the prevention and treatment of calcium deficiency. It can be used along with other medicines for the prevention and treatment of osteoporosis.

He also is also indicated, along with vitamin D3, in the treatment of rickets and osteomalacia.

Quantity

 

Security: Web with SSL certificate to guarantee security in all transactions

 

Shipping: Express delivery with package tracking number

 

Returns: We accept returns (See section Terms and conditions)

What Calcium Sandoz 500 mg is and what it is used for
Calcium Sandoz 500 mg contains calcium, which is an essential mineral necessary for bone formation and maintenance.

Calcium Sandoz 500 mgestá indicated in the prevention and treatment of calcium deficiency and can be used, together with other medicines, for the prevention and treatment of osteoporosis (decrease in bone mass).
Calcium Sandoz 500 mg is also indicated, along with vitamin D3, in the treatment of rickets (softening of growing bones in children) and osteomalacia (softening of bones in adults).

Calcium is absorbed from the intestine and distributed throughout the body through the blood. Calcium also plays an important role in various bodily functions. It is essential for nerves, muscles and cardiac function, as well as for blood clotting. Likewise, it intervenes as a mediator of the action of various hormones. To carry out all these functions, calcium must be available in the appropriate tissues at the appropriate concentrations.

How to take Calcium Sandoz 500 mg
Follow these instructions exactly unless your doctor has given you different directions. Ask your doctor or pharmacist if you have doubts.
The normal dose of Calcium Sandoz 500 mg is:
- Children: 1 effervescent tablet (single dose), once or twice a day (equivalent to 500-1,000 mg of calcium).
- Adults: 1 effervescent tablet (single dose), one, two or three times a day (equivalent to 500-1,500 mg of calcium).
Dissolve the effervescent tablets in a glass of water (approximately 200 ml) and drink immediately. Do not swallow or chew the tablets.
Calcium Sandoz 500 mg can be taken with or without food (for more information, see the section "Using Calcium Sandoz 500 mg with food and drink")

How long should you take Calcium Sandoz 500 mg
Take Calcium Sandoz 500 mg at the recommended daily dose for as long as your doctor or pharmacist has advised. Since Calcium Sandoz 500 mg is used in the prevention and treatment of calcium deficiency and, together with other medicines, in the prevention and treatment of a disease called osteoporosis (decreased bone mass), treatment is likely be long lasting.

If you take more Calcium Sandoz 500 mg than you should
An overdose of Calcium Sandoz 500 mg could cause nausea, vomiting, thirst, or constipation. If you suspect that you have taken more Calcium Sandoz 500 mg than you should, stop treatment and contact your doctor or pharmacist immediately.

If you forget to take Calcium Sandoz 500 mg:
Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose.

LEAFLET